
cÖ‡Yv`bv / cyb©evmb Kg©m~Px 
 

A_© eQi †gŠmyg DcKiY DcKvi‡fvMx K…lK 
msL¨v 

gšÍe¨ 

2012-13 Lwic-1/AvDk 

 

mvi,exR I †mP/AvMvQv 

LiP/ bM` A_© 

4130 Rb  

2013-14 Lwic-2/Avgb H 12000 Rb  

2014-15 Lwic-1/AvDk H 1500 Rb   

2014-15 iwe H 1300 Rb   

2015-16 Lwic-1/AvDk H 850 Rb  

2015-16 iwe H 1335 Rb  

2016-17 Lwic-1/AvDk H 985 Rb  

2016-17 iwe H 490 Rb  

2017-18 Lwic-1/AvDk H 840 Rb  

2017-18 iwe H 800 Rb  

2018-19 Lwic-1/AvDk H 1030 Rb  

2018-19 iwe H 2355 Rb  

2019-20 Lwic-1/AvDk H 3000 Rb  

2019-20 iwe H 620 Rb  

2019-20 iwe (eyjeyj) H 1100 Rb  

2020-21 Lwic-1/AvDk H 2000Rb  

2020-21 iwe H 8120Rb  

2020-21 Lwic-1/AvDk H 1700Rb  

2021-22 Lwic-2/Avgb H 65 Rb  

2021-22 Lwic-2 (cvU) H 10 Rb  

2021-22 iwe (wewfbœ dmj) H 5620 Rb  

2021-22 iwe  (†ev‡iv Ddkx) H 600 Rb  

2021-22 iwe (†ev‡iv nvBweªW) exR 1700 Rb  

2021-22 iwe (mgjq) mvi I exR 40 Rb  

2022-23 Lwic-1/AvDk H 1750Rb  

2022-23 Lwic-2/Avgb H 1400Rb  

2022-23 iwe (wewfbœ dmj) H 4540 Rb  

2022-23 iwe (†ev‡iv Ddkx) H 1500 Rb  

 



cÖ‡Yv`bv / cyb©evmb Kg©m~Px 
A_© eQi †gŠmyg DcKiY DcKvi‡fvMx K…lK 

msL¨v 
gšÍe¨ 

2022-23 iwe (†ev‡iv nvBweªW) exR 1800 Rb  

2023-24 Lwic-1/AvDk mvi I exR 3500 Rb  

2023-24 Lwic-2/Avgb H 2000 Rb  

2023-24 iwe (wewfbœ dmj) H 5125 Rb  

2023-24 iwe (†ev‡iv nvBweªW) exR 1500 Rb  

2023-24 iwe (†ev‡iv Ddkx) mvi I exR 1700 Rb  

2024-25 Lwic-1/AvDk mvi I exR 3400 Rb  

2024-25 Lwic-1/cvU exR 25 Rb  

2024-25 Lwic-2/bvwi‡Kj Pviv 1000 Rb  

2024-25 Lwic-2/Avgb mvi I exR 3400 Rb  

2024-25 Lwic-2/Avgb mvi I exR 320 Rb  

2024-25 Lwic-2/Avgb mvi I exR 6400 Rb  

2024-25 iwe (†ev‡iv nvBweªW) exR 850 Rb  

2024-25 iwe (wewfbœ dmj) mvi I exR 9035 Rb  

2012-13 A_©eQi †_‡K 2024-25 A_©eQi ch©šÍ me©‡gvU 101,435 Rb  

 


